
 

 

 
 

 

CIPET :CENTRE FOR SKILLING AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT (CSTS) 

Dept. of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals &Fertilizers, 

Govt. of India 

Near PeriyarSamathuvapuram, Thiruvathavur, Madurai – 625 110. 

E: Mail id: atpdc.cipetmdu@gmail.com, Phone No: 0452-2424277, 9052295809  

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER(NIT)  

CIPET CSTS Madurai 

 
Tender No. CIPET/CSTS/MDU/ADMIN/E-TENDER/01/SU/2019-20 Date:30.08.2019 
Central Institute of Plastics Engineering & Technology, CIPET:CSTS-Madurai, invites E-Tender 
in two bid systems from reputed Resourceful and reliable suppliers/Contractors/Vendors for 
Supply of Stitched Uniform at CIPET:CSTS, Thiruvathavur, Madurai-625 110.  The estimated 
value of the work is Rs.2,52,516.00 only.  Interested bidders may view and download the 
detailed tender document from the CIPET’s E-Tender portal www.tenderwizard.com /CIPET or 
www.cipet.gov.in for details. 
 
Last date of Submission of  Tender is 30.09.2019 till 3.30 p.m.  Bidders are requested to visit the 
CIPET website on a regular basis for necessary corrigendum/modification of the tender. 
 

                                                                                                                              Sd/- 
Director & Head 

mailto:atpdc.cipetmdu@gmail.com
http://www.cipet.gov.in/

